
Individual Shooters
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

Dallas Safari Club David Bishop 102 96
SSFCU #1 Jimmy Gable 96 96
Bill Masden #2 Tres Summerlin 95 95
CCA Steve Horton 94 94
OGT Team Chuck Poole 94 94
Frost Stephen Ethridge 96 94
CCA Jason Dallmann 93 93
Dallas Safari Club Jeff Foster 99 93
Tom Brothers Ranch Butch Roberson 93 93
Smithson Valley Youth Kyle Lamprecht 98 92
Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Smothers 92 92
Dallas Safari Club Rudy Bazan 96 91
CH Guenther & Son Bill Masden III 91 91
CH Guenther & Son Tricia Kocurek 91 91
CH Guenther & Son Brandon Shaw 91 91
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 97 91
Y Bar Ranch Steve Milam 94 91
Tom Brothers Ranch Philip Tom 91 91
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 90 90
Smothers Ranch #1 Colton Roark 90 90
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Chuck Daugherty 89 89
Smothers Ranch #1 Montgomery Cain 89 89
Mich Ultra Jesse Smith 88 88
Dallas Safari Club Marty Markel 92 87
SSFCU #1 Jim McAfee 88 87
Hixon Ranch Mike Hehman 87 87
CCA Jimmy Gibson 86 86
Quail Coalition Bill Meyers 86 86



Individual Shooters
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Anthony Alvarado 86 86
Amazing Turf Justin Hale 86 86
Frost Jed Knowlton 87 86
UT Team Nicholas Anagnos 86 86
Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Beckham 86 86
INDIVIDUAL Ozona 85 85
Mich Ultra Ryan Mulle 85 85
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Adam Parma 85 85
UT Team Daniel Martin 85 85
CCA Mike Saradosy 84 84
Game Wardens Dustin Jansky 84 84
SSFCU #1 Joey Blackmon 84 84
SSFCU #1 Matt Cole 84 84
SSFCU #2 Anthony Coret 85 84
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Holly Patton 84 84
Ben E Keith Chris McEntyre 84 84
Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 84 84
SSFCU #2 Desiree Martinez 83 83
Tom Brothers Ranch Lew Curatolo 83 83
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89 83
Game Wardens Colton Thomas 82 82
Henry Maine Kolton Maine 82 82
INDIVIDUAL Logan Lusk 82 82
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 82 82
Y Bar Ranch Larry Duke 86 82
UT Team Armond Willingham 82 82
Wounded Heros Mike Anderson 81 81
Friend Of OGT Anthony Rodriguez 81 81
Smithson Valley Youth Connor Talley 87 81



Individual Shooters
Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 81 81
Smothers Ranch #2 Ty Roark 81 81
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Richard Escobado 80 80
XTO Energy #1 Chris 80 80
Mich Ultra Steve Childress 80 80
Tom Brothers Ranch Vince Leggeh 80 80
Frost Clayton Hundley 83 80
Swaim Ranch Jeb Hogan 80 80
Hixon Ranch Lance Cote 80 80
Mission Ridge Range Kirk Lanier 79 79
Jimmy Hasslocher Jimmy Hasslocher 79 79
Ben E Keith Newell Summerlin 79 79
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Coy Jacobs 79 79
Henry Maine Devin Maine 79 79
Wounded Heros Jedediah Gettman 78 78
Bill Masden #2 Nathan Hilliard 78 78
Hixon Ranch Justin Dugosh 78 78
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 78 78
Game Wardens John Balderas 77 77
Quail Coalition Scott Brightwell 77 77
Mich Ultra Ryan Calong 77 77
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Roper Smith 77 77
Ben E Keith Paul Fritz 77 77
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Gage Hudspeth 77 77
Richmond Team Mike Smith 76 76
O'Brien Team David Pierce 76 76
SSFCU #2 Desiree Beal 75 75
SSFCU #2 Robert Coiner 77 75
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Tanner Steubing 75 75



Individual Shooters
Henry Maine Karter Maine 75 75
Frost Tyler Stein 75 75
Hixon Ranch Carl Patteson 75 75
SpawGlass Contractors Mario Corona 75 75
UT Team Matt Monette 75 75
Smothers Ranch #2 Jett Smothers 75 75
Wounded Heros Albert Cantu 74 74
Strike Gerald Thomas 79 74
Smothers Ranch #2 Kayli Beckham 74 74
Ben E Keith Larry Kassner 73 73
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Garrett Scott 73 73
Strike David Hall 78 73
J.W. Dielmann, Inc James Dielmann 73 73
TDB Ranches Kaylee Keller 73 73
Quail Coalition Bob Brumby 72 72
Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 72 72
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Mike Hickerson 72 72
Jimmy Hasslocher Clay Gill 72 72
Mission Ridge Range Nathan Inman 71 71
Friend Of OGT Kandy Walker 71 71
J.W. Dielmann, Inc John Cox 71 71
Amazing Turf Chad Charles 71 71
Ezbel Construction Ishmael Garcia 71 71
Mission Ridge Range Gerald Nickel 70 70
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 70 70
Smothers Ranch #2 Luke Priestly 70 70
Jimmy Hasslocher Glover Dial 69 69
Richmond Team David Saylor 69 69
Strike Martin Dziuk 73 69



Individual Shooters
OGT Team JB Kolodzey 68 68
Friend Of OGT Rick (James) Walker 68 68
Smithson Valley Youth Madelyn Bartek 73 68
OGT Team Rob Cordes 67 67
Smithson Valley Youth Khloe Hutchinson 73 67
O'Brien Team Paul O'Brien 67 67
O'Brien Team Gary Valenta 67 67
O'Brien Team John Chapman 67 67
Bill Masden #2 Adam Geissinger 66 66
XTO Energy #2 Steven Alaniz 70 66
Jimmy Hasslocher Richard Perez Jr 66 66
Patriot Group Jesse Segovia 66 66
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Dennis Parma 65 65
First Commerical Bank Kirk McClelland 65 65
Richmond Team Tom Bondurant 65 65
Ezbel Construction Austin Champion 65 65
CH Guenther & Son Fred Wencel 64 64
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Andy Arrellano 64 64
XTO Energy #2 Danny Talamantes 63 63
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Jimbo Dielmann 63 63
Patriot Group Joseph Bass 64 63
INDIVIDUAL Matt Kennedy 62 62
Patriot Group Andrew Ibarra 63 62
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Rick Gibbrich 61 61
Strike Chester Bullard 66 61
Amazing Turf Austin Evans 61 61
Henry Maine Henry Maine 60 60
SpawGlass Contractors Renee Escobedo 62 60
Bill Masden #2 Benjamin Christensen 59 59



Individual Shooters
SpawGlass Contractors Jason Hennessey 63 59
TDB Ranches Kourtnee Keller 59 59
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team John Palacios 58 58
First Commerical Bank Eric Couch 58 58
Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 57 57
Game Wardens James Ramirez 56 56
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Ernest Rosales 56 56
XTO Energy #1 Silver Vasquez 56 56
TDB Ranches Seth Crawford 56 56
OGT Team Dayton Vause 55 55
SpawGlass Contractors Jonathan Torres 57 55
Friend Of OGT Sandra Laurel 54 54
XTO Energy #2 Jacob 52 52
Frost Bank Katie Jaskinia 52 52
XTO Energy #2 Tony 51 51
Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 49 49
Richmond Team Steve Richmond 49 49
Patriot Group Jason Anderson 50 49
First Commerical Bank Mark Long 46 46
Wounded Heros Thomas Hartung 45 45
TDB Ranches Kaiden Keller 45 45
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Kristin Parma 42 42
First Commerical Bank Roy Menke 37 37
Amazing Turf Phil Montanus 18 18



ALL TEAM SCORES
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 97 91
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89 83
Y Bar Ranch Larry Duke 86 82
Y Bar Ranch Steve Milam 94 91

366 A1
SSFCU #1 Jimmy Gable 96 96
SSFCU #1 Joey Blackmon 84 84
SSFCU #1 Jim McAfee 88 87
SSFCU #1 Matt Cole 84 84

352 A2
Tom Brothers Ranch Philip Tom 91 91
Tom Brothers Ranch Lew Curatolo 83 83
Tom Brothers Ranch Butch Roberson 93 93
Tom Brothers Ranch Vince Leggeh 80 80

347 A3
Frost Clayton Hundley 83 80
Frost Stephen Ethridge 96 94
Frost Jed Knowlton 87 86
Frost Tyler Stein 75 75

341
CH Guenther & Son Bill Masden III 91 91
CH Guenther & Son Fred Wencel 64 64
CH Guenther & Son Tricia Kocurek 91 91
CH Guenther & Son Brandon Shaw 91 91

337
Swaim Ranch Jeb Hogan 80 80
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 82 82
Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 81 81
Swaim Ranch Jim Miller 90 90

333



ALL TEAM SCORES
Mich Ultra Ryan Calong 77 77
Mich Ultra Ryan Mulle 85 85
Mich Ultra Jesse Smith 88 88
Mich Ultra Steve Childress 80 80

330
SSFCU #2 Anthony Coret 85 84
SSFCU #2 Desiree Martinez 83 83
SSFCU #2 Desiree Beal 75 75
SSFCU #2 Robert Coiner 77 75

320
Hixon Ranch Mike Hehman 87 87
Hixon Ranch Carl Patteson 75 75
Hixon Ranch Justin Dugosh 78 78
Hixon Ranch Lance Cote 80 80

320
Ben E Keith Newell Summerlin 79 79
Ben E Keith Chris McEntyre 84 84
Ben E Keith Larry Kassner 73 73
Ben E Keith Paul Fritz 77 77

313
Bill Masden #2 Tres Summerlin 95 95
Bill Masden #2 Benjamin Christensen 59 59
Bill Masden #2 Adam Geissinger 66 66
Bill Masden #2 Nathan Hilliard 78 78

298 B1
Ezbel Construction Ishmael Garcia 71 71
Ezbel Construction Austin Champion 65 65
Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 84 84
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 78 78

298 B2



ALL TEAM SCORES
Henry Maine Henry Maine 60 60
Henry Maine Devin Maine 79 79
Henry Maine Karter Maine 75 75
Henry Maine Kolton Maine 82 82

296 B3
Strike Gerald Thomas 79 74
Strike Chester Bullard 66 61
Strike David Hall 78 73
Strike Martin Dziuk 73 69

296
Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 72 72
Mission Ridge Range Kirk Lanier 79 79
Mission Ridge Range Nathan Inman 71 71
Mission Ridge Range Gerald Nickel 70 70

292
Jimmy Hasslocher Jimmy Hasslocher 79 79
Jimmy Hasslocher Glover Dial 69 69
Jimmy Hasslocher Clay Gill 72 72
Jimmy Hasslocher Richard Perez Jr 66 66

286
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Ernest Rosales 56 56
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Rick Gibbrich 61 61
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Anthony Alvarado 86 86
Silver Eagle Distributing - Bud Light Richard Escobado 80 80

283
Wounded Heros Mike Anderson 81 81
Wounded Heros Jedediah Gettman 78 78
Wounded Heros Albert Cantu 74 74
Wounded Heros Thomas Hartung 45 45

278



ALL TEAM SCORES
O'Brien Team Paul O'Brien 67 67
O'Brien Team Gary Valenta 67 67
O'Brien Team John Chapman 67 67
O'Brien Team David Pierce 76 76

277
Friend Of OGT Rick (James) Walker 68 68
Friend Of OGT Kandy Walker 71 71
Friend Of OGT Anthony Rodriguez 81 81
Friend Of OGT Sandra Laurel 54 54

274
J.W. Dielmann, Inc James Dielmann 73 73
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Jimbo Dielmann 63 63
J.W. Dielmann, Inc John Cox 71 71
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Andy Arrellano 64 64

271 C1
Richmond Team Steve Richmond 49 49
Richmond Team David Saylor 69 69
Richmond Team Mike Smith 76 76
Richmond Team Tom Bondurant 65 65

259 C2
SpawGlass Contractors Jason Hennessey 63 59
SpawGlass Contractors Renee Escobedo 62 60
SpawGlass Contractors Mario Corona 75 75
SpawGlass Contractors Jonathan Torres 57 55

257 C3
Patriot Group Joseph Bass 64 63
Patriot Group Andrew Ibarra 63 62
Patriot Group Jason Anderson 50 49
Patriot Group Jesse Segovia 66 66

243



ALL TEAM SCORES
XTO Energy #2 Steven Alaniz 70 66
XTO Energy #2 Danny Talamantes 63 63
XTO Energy #2 Tony 51 51
XTO Energy #2 Jacob 52 52

236
Amazing Turf Justin Hale 86 86
Amazing Turf Austin Evans 61 61
Amazing Turf Chad Charles 71 71
Amazing Turf Phil Montanus 18 18

236
TDB Ranches Kaylee Keller 73 73
TDB Ranches Kourtnee Keller 59 59
TDB Ranches Kaiden Keller 45 45
TDB Ranches Seth Crawford 56 56

233
First Commerical Bank Roy Menke 37 37
First Commerical Bank Mark Long 46 46
First Commerical Bank Eric Couch 58 58
First Commerical Bank Kirk McClelland 65 65

206
INDIVIDUAL Matt Kennedy 62 62
INDIVIDUAL Logan Lusk 82 82

144
XTO Energy #1 Silver Vasquez 56 56
XTO Energy #1 Chris 80 80

136



Ladies Team
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

Frost Bank Katie Jaskinia 52 52
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 70 70
Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 57 57
Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 49 49

228



Youth Team
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Smothers 92 92
Smothers Ranch #1 Montgomery Cain 89 89
Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Beckham 86 86
Smothers Ranch #1 Colton Roark 90 90

357
Smithson Valley Youth Madelyn Bartek 73 68
Smithson Valley Youth Kyle Lamprecht 98 92
Smithson Valley Youth Khloe Hutchinson 73 67
Smithson Valley Youth Connor Talley 87 81

331
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Tanner Steubing 75 75
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Gage Hudspeth 77 77
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Coy Jacobs 79 79
Gunn Auto/Gunn Ranch Garrett Scott 73 73

304
Smothers Ranch #2 Jett Smothers 75 75
Smothers Ranch #2 Luke Priestly 70 70
Smothers Ranch #2 Kayli Beckham 74 74
Smothers Ranch #2 Ty Roark 81 81

300
TDB Ranches Kaylee Keller 73 73
TDB Ranches Kourtnee Keller 59 59
TDB Ranches Kaiden Keller 45 45
TDB Ranches Seth Crawford 56 56

233



Collegiate Team
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

UT Team Daniel Martin 85 85
UT Team Armond Willingham 82 82
UT Team Nicholas Anagnos 86 86
UT Team Matt Monette 75 75

328



Conservation Team
Team Name First Last Score Raw Score

Dallas Safari Club Marty Markel 92 87
Dallas Safari Club Jeff Foster 99 93
Dallas Safari Club David Bishop 102 96
Dallas Safari Club Rudy Bazan 96 91

389
CCA Mike Saradosy 84 84
CCA Jimmy Gibson 86 86
CCA Jason Dallmann 93 93
CCA Steve Horton 94 94

357
Game Wardens John Balderas 77 77
Game Wardens Dustin Jansky 84 84
Game Wardens James Ramirez 56 56
Game Wardens Colton Thomas 82 82

299
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Roper Smith 77 77
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Mike Hickerson 72 72
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team John Palacios 58 58
Texas Parks & Wildlife- GW Team Chuck Daugherty 89 89

296
OGT Team JB Kolodzey 68 68
OGT Team Chuck Poole 94 94
OGT Team Dayton Vause 55 55
OGT Team Rob Cordes 67 67

284



Conservation Team
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Adam Parma 85 85
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Dennis Parma 65 65
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Kristin Parma 42 42
Texas Wildlife Assoc. Holly Patton 84 84

276
Quail Coalition Bob Brumby 72 72
Quail Coalition Bill Meyers 86 86
Quail Coalition Scott Brightwell 77 77

235



Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Dallas Safari Club David Bishop 102 96 HOA

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Frost Bank Katie Jaskinia 52
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 70
Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 57
Frost Bank Laura Eckhardt 49

228

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Smothers 92 93
Smothers Ranch #1 Montgomery Cain 89 93
Smothers Ranch #1 Riley Beckham 86 78
Smothers Ranch #1 Colton Roark 90 95

357

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
UT Team Daniel Martin 85 82
UT Team Armond Willingham 82 92
UT Team Nicholas Anagnos 86 83
UT Team Matt Monette 75 90

328

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score
Dallas Safari Club Marty Markel 92 96
Dallas Safari Club Jeff Foster 99 95
Dallas Safari Club David Bishop 102 95
Dallas Safari Club Rudy Bazan 96 95

389

HOA Individual

Lady Team

Youth Team

Conservation Team

Collegiate Team



Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 97
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89
Y Bar Ranch Larry Duke 86
Y Bar Ranch Steve Milam 94

366 A1
SSFCU #1 Jimmy Gable 96
SSFCU #1 Joey Blackmon 84
SSFCU #1 Jim McAfee 88
SSFCU #1 Matt Cole 84

352 A2
Tom Brothers Ranch Philip Tom 91
Tom Brothers Ranch Lew Curatolo 83
Tom Brothers Ranch Butch Roberson 93
Tom Brothers Ranch Vince Leggeh 80

347 A3

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score

Bill Masden #2 Tres Summerlin 95
Bill Masden #2 Benjamin Christensen 59
Bill Masden #2 Adam Geissinger 66
Bill Masden #2 Nathan Hilliard 78

298 B1
Ezbel Construction Ishmael Garcia 71
Ezbel Construction Austin Champion 65
Ezbel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 84
Ezbel Construction Travis Benke 78

298 B2

Open Team



Henry Maine Henry Maine 60
Henry Maine Devin Maine 79
Henry Maine Karter Maine 75
Henry Maine Kolton Maine 82

296 B3

Team Name First Last Mulligans Raw Score

J.W. Dielmann, Inc James Dielmann 73
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Jimbo Dielmann 63
J.W. Dielmann, Inc John Cox 71
J.W. Dielmann, Inc Andy Arrellano 64

271 C1
Richmond Team Steve Richmond 49
Richmond Team David Saylor 69
Richmond Team Mike Smith 76
Richmond Team Tom Bondurant 65

259 C2
SpawGlass Contractors Jason Hennessey 63
SpawGlass Contractors Renee Escobedo 62
SpawGlass Contractors Mario Corona 75
SpawGlass Contractors Jonathan Torres 57

257 C3
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